



S N ASSOCIATES

21st Floor, Unit No 2111, Tower-1, DLF Corporate Greens,
Southern Peripheral Road, Sector - 74 A, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122004, India
Email:-info@snassociates.org.in | Ph No:- 0124 -2663300, 2663001 | www.snassociatesindia.com
GST No.- 06ADIFS9115P1ZF, State Code - 06

Purchase Order

Vendor / Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name : Swastik Synergy	PO No. : SNA/T1D /24-25 / 91		
Contact Person : Mr. Swapnil Deshpande	PO Date : 09/12/2024		
Phone No. : 8425861612	Email ID : procurement@snassociates.org.in		
Email ID : info@swastiksynergy.com	Contact Person : Anil Sharma		
GST No. : 27AAOCS0204M1Z7	Contact No : 9711122408		
Address : 302, Business Suites 9, S.V. Road, SantaCruz (W). Mumbai 400054	Site/Delivery Address : Airport Encalm Lounge at T1D, 4th & 5th floor , New Delhi		

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

S.No	Description Of Goods	UNIT	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	Audio Visual Alarm	Nos	2.00	3,500.00	0.00	7,000.00	18.00	1,260.00	8,260.00
2	End of line Plug	Nos	1.00	550.00	0.00	550.00	18.00	99.00	649.00
3	Heat Detection tube (UL approved)	MTR	29.00	550.00	0.00	15,950.00	18.00	2,871.00	18,821.00
4	Installation Charges	set	2.00	5,500.00	0.00	11,000.00	18.00	1,980.00	12,980.00
5	Panel - 2Kg Firessense Automatic Fire detection and fire fighting system consisting of - Cylinder filled with F-K-5-1-12 Clean Agent gas (UL Approved) - fitted with Direct Low Pressure Valve - Pressure guage - End of line Adapter - Wall bracket - Grommet	Nos	2.00	21,700.00	0.00	43,400.00	18.00	7,812.00	51,212.00
6	Pressure Switch	Nos	2.00	4,800.00	0.00	9,600.00	18.00	1,728.00	11,328.00
7	Tee Connector	Nos	1.00	1,000.00	0.00	1,000.00	18.00	180.00	1,180.00
Total :						88,500.00		15,930.00	1,04,430.00

Vendor Acceptance

For S N Associates

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp



S N ASSOCIATES

CGST 9 %	7,965.00	Transport:	0.00
SGST 9 %	7,965.00	Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :	0.00
Total Tax Amount	15,930.00	Total Taxable Amount (INR):	88,500.00
		Total Tax Amount (INR):	15,930.00
		Gross Amount (INR):	1,04,430.00

Amount in words : Rupees One Lac Four Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Only

Special Terms & Conditions:

- A) Material Should be as per the specifications. No variation will be acceptable.
- B) Final Payment will be based on actual certified measurement at site.
- C) The Amount is inclusive of all taxes & duties charges.
- D) Freight Freight Extra As per Actual if applicable.
- E) Payment Terms: 45 days.
- F) Kindly Mention Purchase order number on Invoice & Attach a hard copy with Invoice also.

Vendor Acceptance

For S N Associates

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp